ARTAENE 2026.3.9-3. 14
P LT = RPN —F AV PR R

WA VI NAKER

1 1 RAAMA  (BFE) LR (BLETR) 33 3
3 35
5 37
7 39
13-16 8 BMEEA  (BRE) } { R (BEBX) 40 13-16
9-12 9 FHEM (EX) 2)IlE (SEALEE) 4 9-12
1 43
13 45
15 4
5-8 16 HEE (fax) } { EBEEF  (FiLK) 48 5-8
5-8 17 BERY (BRE) PEESE  (FRX) 49 5-8
19 51
21 53
23 55
9-12 24 RtEE  (#BRKX) } { EBRER  (FRX) 56 9-12
13-16 25 FARAE  (FHRKA) KR (LFR) 57 13-16
27 59
29 61
31 63
4 32 BB (#BeK) } { ShLBERER  (BALK) 64 2

@Y} 13 VI NAKIGAN — VT

1 BAARRI EFE KESL LIPS
2 SLLEERES  BkA e ek
3 EIAITPA BLETA AN EE#N
4 B Fhk AHlgg HAT
5 PR S LN HBER BLETR
6 BERN BRE BEAMERE LR
7 HEE figk E SE AT PN
8 EHSB EEZN 33 = HEX
9 KfEE HIRA AR EE#N
10 FHEM EEZN RBEE LN
1" BIE FE ZEN BAL
12 =N Fhk 1R ;7S
13 fAEZEA BRE FEEH EFK
14 REHE ‘/RK fEBE HAT
15 FehaE FhER A HiLE

16 KHFEL iG> B IS



ARITAERE

WAL E T = 2 —F A bR &

BT LI NATERo—(1)

No.

ARITAERE

WWFEAH  GELE)

bye

bye

BEHRL (AKX

e EE (BLX)

bye

RS (RILEZ)

ELEB BEX)

ABEN (FHLE)

bye

bye

ZEEE (BRI

TiEEE KR

bye

bye

hngERE (LK)

WAL E T = 2 —F A bR &

WAL VI NAFERu—(2)

No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

JBeh (FALK)

bye

bye

BAHAN (@BBEX)

EEBE (LX)

bye

bye

KEAE  GELE)

‘/EEN  (FRX)

bye

bye

ERFEH LR

ZF=mB  (RILE)

bye

bye

#AR EX  (BRE)

-n
o

YT 0
e

BEBE  (FHLE)

bye

bye

BARL  (BFK)

bye

bye

REE (WEX)

HEEE (LX)

bye

bye

HAXRE (BFE)

IHRE (BFX)

bye

bye

ELRE (BFE)

fERRRE  (RREX)

bye

bye

RIIKH  (FBEK)

ENEE  (EFE)

bye

bye

=ER (EER)

WWEER  GRER)

bye

Pl GARTR)

BAEE  (BRE)

£

AE® (BRI

bye

bye

feaRg—1  (BRILK)

2026.3.9-3. 14

20

21

22

23

2

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2026.3.9-3. 14

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64



ARITAERE
WAL E T = 2 —F A bR &

BT VT NATHEFu—(3)

No.

65 ERER GLETR)
66 bye

67 bye

68 HIFAE (FRKR)

69 ZARER  (GLETR)

70 bye
ll FEEE (LX)
72 H“EEE (BT
73 mEaE (LR
74 bye
75 bye
76 FipRE  GELX)
77 EBHRE (BFKR)
78 bye
79 bye
80 hEEE (BBEX)
ARITAERE
WAL E T = 2 —F A bR &
BT U I NAPERO—(4)
No.

97 NAFHERE  (BREX)

98 bye
99 bye
100 R (BRE)
101 HEEE  (EFR)
102 bye
103 bye

104 TrAisE (BLRTR)

105 FHHEL (BRI

106 bye

107 Lmigs  (RALER)

108 BH+Z (GAETKR)

109 fEEARE (BRI

110 bye

111 bye

12 A (LK)

-n

YT 0
TN

-n
o

2026.3.9-3. 14
No.
HEERAH  GELX) 81
bye 82
bye 83

AER} (FILER) 84

HEBA (BARTK) 85

bye 86

bye 87

REHTL  (FRT) 88

AagfE LR 89

bye 90

bye 91

AR (BAI) 92

BERRA  (WWRKR) 93

bye 94

bye 95

BEHEN  (KEX) 96
2026. 3.9-3. 14

No.

£HAM (BRI 13

bye 114

bye 115

EEEL  (BRE) 116

UIEESS (BRE) "7

bye 118

bye 119

RAIEX  ELE) 120

LN E N 121

bye 122

bye 123

AEBEN  (ERKX) 124

BEZE (EFR) 125

bye 126

BELE  ELD) 127

BOBEKX (LX) 128



AFNTAESE

P T =2 —F A bR

Yy 1-X 7 NAAE

2026.3.9-3. 14

FEEE
PREE

=) oy
Al

6 bye

7 bye

HHRAH
AR
BARMEREB
HRtE

10 bye

SRR
HibE}
BRFIRL
g
AVERSE
BHEE
L Side1
EORA
15 bye

ABESL
(323

HBAKF

[3]::EN

5-8 16

5-8 17

18 bye

EHBRE
FBEAN
Rt

BRI 0

Gl

HhNg

ERRE

HHEEH

23 bye

IS =518
A E
LNIFIER
]

26 bye

filf:>S
EIs{EE
EREE
PEBRARE
RE+E
ZRNIER
NER BE
R

31 bye

BREN
AHRE

(RALX)
(sEALR)

(BX)
(#BR)
(RALE)
€125}
(BAT)
(AXT)

(RALK)
(sEALR)
(LX)
(LFZR)

(BAT)
(AXT)
(WFH)
(LK)
(EFH)
(EFR)
(WFH)
(LFH)

(fL&x)
(flax)
(BRE)
(RRE)

GLETR)
(BLETR)
(BRE)
(RRE)
(EBEK)
(#BEK)
(EFX)
(BEFKX)

(RAEK)
(sEALR)
GLETR)
(BEBX)

(RALE)
(€125}
(BAT)
(AXT)
GLETR)
(BLETR)
(RALE)
[E2:5)

(BEX)
(BEFX)

LIy LT L LT LT L Ly

oo on

iR
NFERHA

bye

HATE
@\ fEE
B

gat

KRS
bye

Exact)
KHEL
E:E2d
RBEA

bye
FREE
ARG

ERFHL
4 RFE—H

bye

e
[iN]::1= >N

bye

/IVEEEAER

PEE

fEREEN
HEE

bye

bye

faZ i 7
FAREE
BERE
FEBE
BORE
LR

bye

RiLEEE
LK (
2B
RFEN

bye

ZHEA
FEEAL
“ERt
BHEN
BFARN
hEEE
[ogzat= 200
FEM

bye

FBIER
SMLBEARER

GLETR)
(BREX)

(BXT)
(BEX)
(BLETA)
(BLETR)
(LX)
(LFZR)
(RAEX)
[EE# ]

(LX)
(LFR)
(RAEX)
(sEALR)

(LX)
(LFZR)
(ALK
(LK)

(ALK
(sEALR)

(ERK)
(#BEK)
(ERK)
(fl&ax)

(BRE)
(RRE)
(LK)
(LFR)
(BEFE)
(BFE)

(EhK)
HEFER)
(RALE)
(HALE)

(RALE)
(HALE)
(BkEx)
(BREX)
(BEX)
(BEBX)
(EFX)
(HRK)

(LK)
(sEALR)

40

4

42

43

4“4

45

46

4

48

49

60

61

62

63

64

13-16

13-16



ARTARE
WAL ET = 2F e —F A PR R

2026.3.9-3. 14

LT NAR
1 1 KL (FBRX)
2 bye
3 WEEE (BRE)
4 BEAE (ax)

5 HERTRE  (3IK)

6 bye
7 bye
5-8 8 #EONY  (BRE)
5-8 9 Wi st (FRA)
10 bye
" bye

12 FEE#EE  (Lbax)

13 N (EEAEK)

14 bye

15 bye

4 16 PEFHE (FALE)

AtEEE (LK)

bye

bye

BABE  (ELE)

WEXE  (FLE)

bye

bye

AEER  (BRE)

BLEKR  EFR

bye

bye

RIS (@BeX)

—FEE LR

WEFHEP  (FIK)

bye

Ty

TnnnnnnT-

2R BYE (BEKX)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

29

30

31

32



AT

LT = ZF b —F AV PR R

Ve W YN 7

seed No.

10
11
12
13
14

15

BiRBsE  (BLX)
RLE (FBER)

bye

HfIfs  (EIKX)
1HEF T (FEALK)
ZHERA (FBEKR)

g oRfz  (FRA)
EHET  (RBEREE)
BEAE (BEE)

bye

bye

FEEEE  (LEx)
BEsEE (Lax)
NEMFBE GEIEX)
A+EEER  GRAEK)

bye

bye

—FEE GEkE)
BARKIE  GEILE)
EHSHE GEhE)
MEXE  GEiEE)

bye

bye

MATH  (FKA)
R (FBRK)

1R

2R

QF

2026. 3.9-3. 14

SF F




