



男子シングルス予選ドロー(1)

No.		1R	F	F	1R	No.
1	山縣大誠 (東北医)					福岡秀磨 (東北医) 17
2	bye					bye 18
3	bye					bye 19
4	藤井黎斗 (仙台大)					磯貝康心 (岩手大) 20
5	和田 侑優 (富士大)					大矢幹 (福県医) 21
6	bye					bye 22
7	佐藤駿守 (東北医薬)					bye 23
8	玉山朝陽 (福島大)					栗村洋寿 (山形大) 24
9	浅野恵介 (東北医)					岩田社史 (山形大) 25
10	bye					bye 26
11	bye					bye 27
12	安田歩夢 (日大工)					田口来生 (岩手医) 28
13	篠崎信輔 (東北医)					小林拓史 (岩手大) 29
14	bye					bye 30
15	bye					bye 31
16	加藤漣 (山形大)					遠山崇晟 (岩手医) 32

男子シングルス予選ドロー(2)

No.		1R	F	F	1R	No.
33	畑中優 (東北大)					佐藤央進 (秋田大) 49
34	bye					bye 50
35	bye					bye 51
36	岡野大介 (福島大)					及川大地 (学院大) 52
37	峯田陽輝 (山形大)					西村敬喜 (岩手医) 53
38	bye					bye 54
39	bye					bye 55
40	永田翔也 (東北医)					宮崎尊琉 (東北大) 56
41	福士硯介 (学院大)					山田啓太 (東北大) 57
42	bye					bye 58
43	bye					花田倫成 (弘前大) 59
44	菩提寺洋也 (東北大)					鈴木優輝 (福県医) 60
45	黒瀬三四郎 (東北医)					鈴木智憲 (日大工) 61
46	bye					bye 62
47	bye					bye 63
48	鈴木 洸太 (福県医)					佐々木爽一郎 (東北大) 64

男子シングルス予選ドロー(3)

No.		1R	F	F	1R	No.
65	三村忠寛 (弘前大)			吉田晃太郎 (東北大)	81	
66	bye			bye	82	
67	bye			bye	83	
68	中川翔夢 (学院大)			本田亮斗 (東北医薬)	84	
69	安河内荘蔵 (弘前大)			森勇人 (弘前大)	85	
70	bye			bye	86	
71	伊東建祐 (山形大)			bye	87	
72	後藤陵佑 (日大工)			熊井爽斗 (学院工)	88	
73	加茂治衡 (山形大)			大谷健悟 (東北大)	89	
74	bye			bye	90	
75	bye			bye	91	
76	門脇昂聖 (東北大)			外籬俊太郎 (日大工)	92	
77	星野崇史 (岩手大)			宮本晃希 (山形大)	93	
78	bye			bye	94	
79	bye			bye	95	
80	中島凌空 (福島大)			智田康介 (秋田大)	96	

男子シングルス予選ドロー(4)

No.		1R	F	F	1R	No.
97	八子慎太郎 (秋田大)			金井大和 (日大工)	113	
98	bye			bye	114	
99	bye			bye	115	
100	原克徳 (福県医)			佐藤煌心 (福県医)	116	
101	吉田啓明 (岩手大)			加藤遼 (福県医)	117	
102	bye			bye	118	
103	bye			bye	119	
104	竹内涼河 (弘前大)			長谷川智大 (東北医)	120	
105	菊池雪斗 (日大工)			西嶋智亮 (東北大)	121	
106	bye			bye	122	
107	柴田博斗 (東北医薬)			bye	123	
108	亀田十夢 (弘前大)			大友透羽 (学院大)	124	
109	佐藤大輔 (日大工)			亀田英輝 (岩手大)	125	
110	bye			bye	126	
111	bye			武田悠登 (東北工)	127	
112	鈴木悠仁 (山形大)			滝口颯太 (山形大)	128	

男子ダブルス本戦

seed	No.		1R	2R	3R	QF	SF	F	SF	QF	3R	2R	1R	No.	seed	
1	1	守屋志彦 (東北大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	北山沢 (弘前大)	33	3
	2	中村春輝 (東北大)												八子慎太郎 (秋田大)		
	3	福土規介 (学院大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	鈴木智憲 (日大工)	35	
	4	大友透羽 (学院大)												和田 侑優 (富士大)		
	5	黒瀬三四郎 (東北医)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	相馬悠絆 (弘前大)	36	
	6	橋本光 (東北医)												竹内涼河 (弘前大)		
	7	星慶介 (日大工)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	栗村洋寿 (山形大)	37	
	8	村山悠 (日大工)												加茂治衛 (山形大)		
	9	吉田晃太郎 (東北大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	西嶋智亮 (東北大)	38	
	10	河村智晴 (東北大)												大谷健悟 (東北大)		
	11	青木佐太郎 (山形大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	bye	39	
	12	岩田社史 (山形大)												bye		
	13	外館俊太郎 (日大工)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	伊東建祐 (山形大)	43	
	14	菊池雪斗 (日大工)												鈴木悠仁 (山形大)		
	15	真柴平叶成 (山形大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	菩提寺洋也 (東北大)	44	
	16	加藤蓮 (山形大)												佐々木爽一尉 (東北大)		
	17	小林拓史 (岩手大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	bye	45	
	18	亀田英暉 (岩手大)												bye		
	19	櫻井侅誠 (山形大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	宮崎尊琉 (東北大)	46	
	20	滝口楓太 (山形大)												山田啓太 (東北大)		
	21	太田喬士 (仙台大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	小枝朗歌 (学院大)	48	5-8
	22	佐藤椽 (仙台大)												伊藤寿哉 (学院大)		
	23	樋口大洋 (福県医)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	佐藤幸介 (学院大)	49	5-8
	24	岡田幸人 (福県医)												有賀慧 (仙台大)		
	25	三村忠寛 (弘前大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	bye	50	
	26	森勇人 (弘前大)												bye		
	27	原克徳 (福県医)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	鈴木 洸太 (福県医)	52	
	28	佐藤焯心 (福県医)												鈴木優輝 (福県医)		
	29	中川翔夢 (学院大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	宮本晃希 (山形大)	53	
	30	野中公貴 (学院大)												峯田陽輝 (山形大)		
	31	星野宗史 (岩手大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	田口来生 (岩手医)	54	
	32	吉田啓明 (岩手大)												遠山崇晟 (岩手医)		
	33	bye	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	bye	55	
	34	山本真介 (東北大)												bye		
	35	畑中優 (東北大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	大山佳彦 (学院大)	56	9-12
	36	上川原悠翔 (弘前大)												横山瑛大 (青葉学院)		
	37	玉山朝陽 (福島大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	黒川直 (東北医)	57	13-16
	38	bye												浅野恵介 (東北医)		
	39	山縣大誠 (東北医)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	三好直人 (東北医)	59	
	40	篠崎信輔 (東北医)												斎藤大世 (東北医)		
	41	佐藤匠 (日大工)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	後藤魁士 (秋田大)	60	
	42	佐藤大輔 (日大工)												留田康介 (秋田大)		
	43	亀田十夢 (弘前大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	岡野大介 (福島大)	61	
	44	安河内荘蔵 (弘前大)												中島凌空 (福島大)		
	45	八重樫 明良 (東北医)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	野田啓明 (岩手大)	62	
	46	林 栄樹 (東北医)												野田和明 (青公大)		
	47	bye	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	bye	63	
	48	篠原健介 (福島大)												bye		
4	49	石田晃基 (岩手大)	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	└─┬─┘	岸浦正知 (東北大)	64	2
	50	bye												外山龍太郎 (東北大)		



令和7年度  
東北学生テニス新進トーナメント大会

2026. 3. 9-3. 14

女子ダブルス本戦

seed	No.		1R	2R	QF	SF	F	
1	1	夏坂海夕愛 (富士大) 大山藍 (学院大)	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	
	2	bye						
	3	田中江梨奈 (東北大) 神野由羽 (東北大)	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	
	4	三浦奈々 (学院大) 山崎ひなた (学院大)						
	5	吉野理花 (福島医) 鳴海春佳 (福島医)	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	
	6	bye						
	7	bye	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	
	8	伊藤南海 (仙台大) 高橋希佳 (仙台大)						
	3	9	小田桐由佳 (東北大) 五十嵐遥香 (東北大)	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘
	10	bye						
	11	bye	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘
	12	二戸杏花 (東北医) 鈴木悠花 (東北医)						
	13	澤野歩実 (東北医) 神田采佳 (東北医)	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘
	14	bye						
	15	bye	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘	└───┬───┘
	2	16						